
 
 

Key Board Members and Contact 
 

 
Michael Lambert - mlambert@somervillema.gov 

Catherine Brady - 3bradycole@comcast.net> 
Mark Pedersen - pedie91@gmail.com> 

Peter Kwass - pkwass@mtauburnassociates.com 
Peter Mills - pmills@citizensenergy.com> 
Peter James - peterjames7@gmail.com> 
Dawn Quirk - dawnrquirk@yahoo.com> 

Rebecca Schrumm - rjschrumm@hotmail.com> 
Kathleen O'Brien - kathleen.o'brien@ci.everett.ma.us> 

Brandy H M Brooks - Brandy.brooks@gmail.com> 
Ron Bonney - ronbonney@aol.com> 

Vithal Deshpande - vdeshpande@somervillema.gov> 
Nancy Bernhard - nancy.bernhard@gmail.com> 

Jen Lawrence - jllawrence2010@gmail.com> 
 


